Product Information Guide
LEARN THE PAST | OBSERVE THE PRESENT | CREATE THE FUTURE
#ED700856 Rev03
ContaCt InformatIon
E-mail Info@OrbusNeich.com
Website www.OrbusNeich.com
Customer Service
Phone +31.33.254.4294

Left Coronary Bypass 416-LC-00-00
Right Coronary Bypass 416-RC-00-00
orDerIng InformatIon 7f
Shape Catalog number
Judkins Left 3.5 417-JL-35-00
Judkins Left 3.5 Short Tip 417-JL-35-0T
Judkins Left 4 417-JL-40-00
Judkins Left 4 Short Tip 417-JL-40-0T
Judkins Left 4 Side Hole 417-JL-40-0H
Judkins Left 4.5 417-JL-45-00
Judkins Left 5 417-JL-50-00
Judkins Right 3.5 417-JR-35-00
Judkins Right 3.5 Angled Tip 417-JR-35-A0
Judkins Right 4 417-JR-40-00
Judkins Right 4 Angled Tip 417-JR-40-A0
Judkins Right 4 Short Tip 417-JR-40-0T
Judkins Right 4  Angled Tip Short Tip 417-JR-40-AT
Judkins Right 4 Side Hole 417-JR-40-0H
Judkins Right 4  Angled Tip Side Hole 417-JR-40-AH
Judkins Right 4.5 417-JR-45-00
Judkins Right 4.5 Angled Tip 417-JR-45-A0
Judkins Right 5 417-JR-50-00
Amplatz Left 1 417-AL-10-00
Amplatz Left 1 Short Tip 417-AL-10-0T
Amplatz Left 1 Side Hole 417-AL-10-0H
Amplatz Left 1.5 417-AL-15-00
Amplatz Left 2 417-AL-20-00
Amplatz Right 1 417-AR-10-00
Amplatz Right 1 Side Hole 417-AR-10-0H
Amplatz Right 2 417-AR-20-00
Ultra Backup Support 3 417-UB-30-00
Ultra Backup Support 3.5 417-UB-35-00
Ultra Backup Support 3.5 Side Hole 417-UB-35-0H
Ultra Backup Support 4 417-UB-40-00
Internal Mammary (100cm) 417-IM-10-00
Hockey Stick 417-HS-00-00
Left Coronary Bypass 417-LC-00-00
Right Coronary Bypass 417-RC-00-00